Bus

Rail S #0000468

Direction
Konstanz — Engen

16 stops

Open route schedule

Konstanz

Konstanz-Petershausen

Konstanz-Furstenberg

Konstanz-Wollmatingen

Reichenau (Baden)

Hegne

Allensbach

Markelfingen

Radolfzell

Bdhringen-Rickelshausen

Singen (Htw) Industriegebiet

Singen (Hohentwiel)

Singen (Htw)-Landesgartenschau

Muhlhausen (b Engen)

Welschingen-Neuhausen

Engen

Go to website

Route schedule
Konstanz — Engen

Monday 05:37-21:23
Tuesday 05:37-21:23
Wednesday 05:37-21:23
Thursday 05:37-21:23
Friday 05:37-21:23
Saturday 06:45-21:23
Sunday 06:45-21:23
Route info

Direction: Konstanz
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min

Tuttlingen
S

ensihgen"'--. = ‘] g . Pfullendorf

Stackach

Tengan
(A |
||, . . \
$ L Lo Uberlingen
*
’ 137
ST oy L
o = Riglasingen-
n _,r 1 £ "Worblingen
Y, .
oy, | :
Thausen Meersburg
15en )

Karl_jnzieie

: @.Dpenst[ee‘tﬂap contributors
Weinfelden

S — #0000472 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S-2400482693-3110812076
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S-2400482693-3110812076
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S-2400482693-3110812076

Direction

Engen — Konstanz

16 stops

Open route schedule

Engen

Welschingen-Neuhausen

Muhlhausen (b Engen)

Singen (Htw)-Landesgartenschau

Singen (Hohentwiel)

Singen (Htw) Industriegebiet

Bdhringen-Rickelshausen

Radolfzell

Markelfingen

Allensbach

Hegne

Reichenau (Baden)

Konstanz-Wollmatingen

Konstanz-Furstenberg

Konstanz-Petershausen

Konstanz

Route schedule
Engen — Konstanz

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Engen
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min

05:34-20:48

05:34-20:48

05:34-20:48

05:34-20:48

05:34-20:48

05:34-20:48

07:17-20:48


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S-2400482693-3110812076

Direction

Engen — Konstanz

16 stops

Open route schedule

Engen

Welschingen-Neuhausen

Muhlhausen (b Engen)

Singen (Htw)-Landesgartenschau

Singen (Hohentwiel)

Singen (Htw) Industriegebiet

Bdhringen-Rickelshausen

Radolfzell

Markelfingen

Allensbach

Hegne

Reichenau (Baden)

Konstanz-Wollmatingen

Konstanz-Furstenberg

Konstanz-Petershausen

Konstanz

Route schedule
Engen — Konstanz

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Engen
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min

01:18

01:18

01:18

01:18

01:18-01:22

01:18


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S-2400482693-3110812076

Direction Route schedule

Konstanz — Engen Konstanz — Engen
16 stops Monday 06:09
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:09
Konstanz

Wednesday 06:09
Konstanz-Petershausen

Thursday 06:09
Konstanz-Firstenberg

Friday 06:09
Konstanz-Wollmatingen
Reichenau (Baden) Saturday 06:09
Hegne Sunday 06:09
Allensbach

Route info
Markelfingen Direction: Konstanz

Stops: 16
Radolfzell

Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min

Bohringen-Rickelshausen

Singen (Htw) Industriegebiet

Singen (Hohentwiel)

Singen (Htw)-Landesgartenschau

Mdihlhausen (b Engen)

Welschingen-Neuhausen

Engen


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S-2400482693-3110812076

Direction Route schedule

Konstanz — Engen Konstanz — Engen
16 stops Monday 23:23
Open route schedule

Tuesday 23:23
Konstanz

Wednesday 23:23
Konstanz-Petershausen

Thursday 23:23
Konstanz-Firstenberg

Friday 23:23
Konstanz-Wollmatingen
Reichenau (Baden) Saturday 23:23-24:00
Hegne Sunday 23:23
Allensbach

Route info
Markelfingen Direction: Konstanz

Stops: 16
Radolfzell

Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min

Bohringen-Rickelshausen

Singen (Htw) Industriegebiet

Singen (Hohentwiel)

Singen (Htw)-Landesgartenschau

Mdihlhausen (b Engen)

Welschingen-Neuhausen

Engen


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S-2400482693-3110812076

Direction Route schedule

Singen (Htw)-Landesgartenschau — Engen Singen (Htw)-Landesgartenschau — Engen
4 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Singen (Htw)-Landesgartenschau

Wednesday -
Mihlhausen (b Engen)

Thursday -
Welschingen-Neuhausen

Friday -
Engen

Saturday 22:00

Sunday -

Route info

Direction: Singen (Htw)-Landesgartenschau
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 10 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S-2400482693-3110812076

Direction

Engen — Konstanz

16 stops

Open route schedule

Engen

Welschingen-Neuhausen

Muhlhausen (b Engen)

Singen (Htw)-Landesgartenschau

Singen (Hohentwiel)

Singen (Htw) Industriegebiet

Bdhringen-Rickelshausen

Radolfzell

Markelfingen

Allensbach

Hegne

Reichenau (Baden)

Konstanz-Wollmatingen

Konstanz-Furstenberg

Konstanz-Petershausen

Konstanz

Route schedule
Engen — Konstanz

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Engen
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min

00:38

00:38

00:38

00:38

00:38

00:38

00:38-00:56


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S-2400482693-3110812076

Direction

Engen — Konstanz

16 stops

Open route schedule

Engen

Welschingen-Neuhausen

Muhlhausen (b Engen)

Singen (Htw)-Landesgartenschau

Singen (Hohentwiel)

Singen (Htw) Industriegebiet

Bdhringen-Rickelshausen

Radolfzell

Markelfingen

Allensbach

Hegne

Reichenau (Baden)

Konstanz-Wollmatingen

Konstanz-Furstenberg

Konstanz-Petershausen

Konstanz

Route schedule
Engen — Konstanz

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Engen
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min

04:56

04:56

04:56

04:56

04:56

04:56-05:08


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S-2400482693-3110812076

Direction

Konstanz — Singen (Hohentwiel)

12 stops

Open route schedule

Konstanz

Konstanz-Petershausen

Konstanz-Firstenberg

Konstanz-Wollmatingen

Reichenau (Baden)

Hegne

Allensbach

Markelfingen

Radolfzell

Bohringen-Rickelshausen

Singen (Htw) Industriegebiet

Singen (Hohentwiel)

Route schedule
Konstanz — Singen (Hohentwiel)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Konstanz
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

21:23


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S-2400482693-3110812076

Direction Route schedule

Engen — Singen (Hohentwiel) Engen — Singen (Hohentwiel)
5 stops Monday _
Open route schedule
Tuesday -
Engen
Wednesday -
Welschingen-Neuhausen
Thursday -
Mdihlhausen (b Engen)
Friday -
Singen (Htw)-Landesgartenschau
Singen (Hohentwiel) Saturday 20:48-22:18
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Engen
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 14 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S-2400482693-3110812076

Direction

Engen — Konstanz

16 stops

Open route schedule

Engen

Welschingen-Neuhausen

Muhlhausen (b Engen)

Singen (Htw)-Landesgartenschau

Singen (Hohentwiel)

Singen (Htw) Industriegebiet

Bdhringen-Rickelshausen

Radolfzell

Markelfingen

Allensbach

Hegne

Reichenau (Baden)

Konstanz-Wollmatingen

Konstanz-Furstenberg

Konstanz-Petershausen

Konstanz

Route schedule
Engen — Konstanz

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Engen
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min

22:18

22:18

22:18

22:18

22:18

22:18

22:18


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S-2400482693-3110812076

Direction Route schedule

Konstanz — Engen Konstanz — Engen
16 stops Monday 00:23
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Konstanz

Wednesday 00:23
Konstanz-Petershausen

Thursday 00:23
Konstanz-Firstenberg

Friday 00:23
Konstanz-Wollmatingen
Reichenau (Baden) Saturday 00:23
Hegne Sunday 00:23
Allensbach

Route info
Markelfingen Direction: Konstanz

Stops: 16
Radolfzell

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min

Bohringen-Rickelshausen

Singen (Htw) Industriegebiet

Singen (Hohentwiel)

Singen (Htw)-Landesgartenschau

Mdihlhausen (b Engen)

Welschingen-Neuhausen

Engen


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S-2400482693-3110812076

Direction

Singen (Hohentwiel) — Konstanz

12 stops

Open route schedule

Singen (Hohentwiel)

Singen (Htw) Industriegebiet

Bdhringen-Rickelshausen

Radolfzell

Markelfingen

Allensbach

Hegne

Reichenau (Baden)

Konstanz-Wollmatingen

Konstanz-Furstenberg

Konstanz-Petershausen

Konstanz

Route schedule
Singen (Hohentwiel) — Konstanz

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Singen (Hohentwiel)
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min

22:32


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S-2400482693-3110812076

Direction Route schedule

Konstanz — Engen Konstanz — Engen
16 stops Monday 04:36
Open route schedule

Tuesday 04:36
Konstanz

Wednesday 04:36
Konstanz-Petershausen

Thursday 04:36
Konstanz-Firstenberg

Friday 04:36
Konstanz-Wollmatingen
Reichenau (Baden) Saturday 04:36
Hegne Sunday -
Allensbach

Route info
Markelfingen Direction: Konstanz

Stops: 16
Radolfzell

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min

Bohringen-Rickelshausen

Singen (Htw) Industriegebiet

Singen (Hohentwiel)

Singen (Htw)-Landesgartenschau

Mdihlhausen (b Engen)

Welschingen-Neuhausen

Engen


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S-2400482693-3110812076

Direction Route schedule

Konstanz — Engen Konstanz — Engen
14 stops Monday 08:50
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Konstanz

Wednesday 08:50
Konstanz-Petershausen

Thursday 08:50
Konstanz-Firstenberg

Friday 08:50
Konstanz-Wollmatingen
Reichenau (Baden) Saturday 08:50
Hegne Sunday 08:50
Allensbach

Route info
Markelfingen Direction: Konstanz

Stops: 14
Radolfzell

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min

Bohringen-Rickelshausen

Singen (Htw) Industriegebiet

Singen (Hohentwiel)

Singen (Htw)-Landesgartenschau

Engen


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S-2400482693-3110812076

Direction

Engen — Konstanz

16 stops

Open route schedule

Engen

Welschingen-Neuhausen

Muhlhausen (b Engen)

Singen (Htw)-Landesgartenschau

Singen (Hohentwiel)

Singen (Htw) Industriegebiet

Bdhringen-Rickelshausen

Radolfzell

Markelfingen

Allensbach

Hegne

Reichenau (Baden)

Konstanz-Wollmatingen

Konstanz-Furstenberg

Konstanz-Petershausen

Konstanz

Route schedule
Engen — Konstanz

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Engen
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min

21:48

21:48

21:48

21:48

21:48-22:05

21:48-22:01

21:48


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S-2400482693-3110812076

Direction Route schedule

Konstanz — Engen Konstanz — Engen
16 stops Monday 05:37
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:37
Konstanz

Wednesday 05:37
Konstanz-Petershausen

Thursday 05:37
Konstanz-Firstenberg

Friday 05:37
Konstanz-Wollmatingen
Reichenau (Baden) Saturday B
Hegne Sunday -
Allensbach

Route info
Markelfingen Direction: Konstanz

Stops: 16
Radolfzell

Trip Duration: 0 hour 58 min

Bohringen-Rickelshausen

Singen (Htw) Industriegebiet

Singen (Hohentwiel)

Singen (Htw)-Landesgartenschau

Mdihlhausen (b Engen)

Welschingen-Neuhausen

Engen


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S-2400482693-3110812076

Direction Route schedule
undefined — undefined undefined — undefined

0 stops

Monday —

Open route schedule

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday 01:18

Route info

Direction:

Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

S Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Kreuzlingen

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S-2400482693-3110812076

